F97000004631			
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	700075373047		
FIRST Corporate Finance CITIZENS 3128 Smoketree Court 2nd Floor BANK Raleigh, NC 27604	05/30/0601034014 **35.00		
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	06 JUN 20 PM 1: 16 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA		
Office Use Only	with drawal Sg		

L



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 7, 2006

FIRST CITIZENS BANK CORPORATE FINANCE 3128 SMOKETREE COURT, 2ND FLOOR RALEIGH, NC 27604

SUBJECT: NEUSE, INCORPORATED Ref. Number: F97000004631

We have received your document for NEUSE, INCORPORATED and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A foreign corporation authorized to transact business or conduct its affairs in Florida may withdraw its authority by completing the enclosed withdrawal application and submitting the appropriate fee.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6909.

Velma Shepard Document Specialist 8 HR 02 HN 90 10 HN 90

Letter Number: 706A00039213

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations**

Neuse, Incorporated. (Name of Corporation) SUBJECT: F9700004631 **DOCUMENT NUMBER:**

The enclosed withdrawal application and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

, the following.	Kathleen	Perkins	had	
·		of Person)		
	Neuse, I	ACORPOI	ated.	
	(Firm/C	Company)		
4300 Six F	orks Road, 8th	FIDOR	Mail Code	FCCØ
	(Ad	dress)		
	Raleigh NC	27600)	
	(City/State	and Zip code)		

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Perkinson at (919) 116-2773 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) meen

(Name of Person)

STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

		ness or conduct a Incorporated.	AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA
-		me of Corporation)	
_		004631 nber of Corporation (if known)	
_		Carolina orated Under Laws of)	ARY OF SIA
This corpo voluntarily	ration is no longer transacting business surrenders its authority to transact bus	s or conducting affairs within t iness or conduct affairs in Flor	the State of Florida and hereby
ppoints th	ration revokes the authority of its reg the Department of State as its agent for was authorized to transact business or o	service of process based on a	
	ing is a summer mailing address for the	corporation:	
The follow	ing is a current mailing address for the 4300 Six Forks Road	•	

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if in the hands of a receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

Kathleen E Perkinson (Typed or printed name of person signing)

(6-13-02 . (Date)

(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE \$35